212 Pontious Place

Curb & Driveway Saw Cutting to 1" Above Pavement
Duffey Concrete Cutting, Inc. - Scott LeStrange
Mobilize
Hand Saw

Curb & Driveway Grinding to 1" Above Pavement
Gerken Materials, Inc. - Dean Breese

Mobilize

Grind

Replace Curb and Driveway Approach
Vernon Nagel, Inc. - Morgan Montgomery

Clean cut, but aggregate will show on top
419-241-1010

$100.00

$400.00

$500.00

Rough cut with tooth marks
419-533-7701
$100.00
$400.00
$500.00

419-592-3861

Mobilize $1,000.00
Cut & Remove Existing 3' back (5 SY @ $8.00/5Y) $1,000.00
Pour New (5 SY @ $40.00/SY) $1,922.20

$3,922.20
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